
>. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "ITMA"
10. 0 Saxophone Melodies
10.16 Norman Long and a Piano
10.30 Close down

AY/a\ "DUNEDIN780kc 384m:
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning ‘Proms’: Queen’sHall Orchestra
3.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. O ‘Pennsylvania Dutch Arts
and Crafts: Tulip,’ Lily, andTurtle Dove,’ talk by DorothyWhite
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Miss SusieSlagles’
11.30 Morning Star: Efram Zim
balist (violin)
11.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.4p.m. Current Tune Time
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Popular Fallacies
3.16 "Presenting Joy Nicholls"
CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Sonata No. 8 in E Fiat,
Op. 12, No. 3

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Marching with the Guards
6.16 The Buccaneers Octet

5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.8 Burnside Stock Market
Report
7.15 "Let’s Renew Acquain-
tance with Dean Swift," by
Dick Reynolds
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Rhythmaires, with the
Songs of Alec Sheehan
(Studio Presentation)

7.45 New Additions to OurLibrary
816 Rhythms of South Ameri-
|
@a: Ted Andrews and his Band

| (A Studio Presentation)
8.30 Radio Playhouse: . "The
Waters of Lethe,’ by G. Murray
Milne
(NZBS Production)

8.68 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Frightened Lady"
10. 0 Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZNAG DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5.15 Songtime with Tino Rossi
6.15 "Kidnapped"
8.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade

7.30 "The Tower of London"
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Eduoard van Beinum and London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 90

Brahms
8.34 Ida Haendel (violin) with
National Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in D, Op. 35

Tchalkovski
9. 9 Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony
Orpheus Liszt
9.23 BBC Symphony Orchestra
Cockaigne Concert Overture,
Op. 40 Elgar

9.37 Excerpts from Russian
Opera j

10. 0 British Chamber Music
"String Trio’ BerkeleyPrelude and Fugue for StringTrio Finzi
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down

AWN{ 72 INVERCARGILL720 kc, 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m.. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.3 "The Hills of Home"
8.15 Variety Bandbox
9.30 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.00pm. "Empress of Destiny"

2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
Adagio for String Orchestra,
Op. 3
Sonata in G for Violin and
Piano Lekeu

3. 0 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.15 Talk: "Women in- Poli-
tics," by’ Dorothy Freed
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Ballads Old and New
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-burra Stories
5. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music
7.16 Monthly Book Talk
7.30 Snips from a Scrapbook
8. 5 History’s Unsolved Mys-
les

8.30 Say It With Music
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

_- Band Stand: . Scottishc.W.S. Band conducted’ by
Chas. Telfer
10. 0 The Modernaires: Instru.
mental Quintet
(Studio Performance)

40.20 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down»

AK 180 Blom
6. Op.m. Merry and Bright
The C.Y.M. Presents
The Smile Family
Midweek Function
Tunes of the Times
Records at Random
Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,

Wednesday, February 2--
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.te

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 230 m.

6. Oam. Up with the Lark (Phil
Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music: Dorothy
Squires, Les Brown, andQueen’s Halil Light Orchestra
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Stepmother
2.16 Cinema Serenade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),You and Your Home, That’s the
Way a Man Sees it, Life andMusic of Stephen Foster (last
broadcast)
3.46 Musical Comedy Favour-ites: Charles Kulman
4. 0 Piano Parade
4.15 Judy Garland4.30 Famous British DanceBands: Ambrose
4.45 The Merry Maos5. O Teatime Tunes
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Orchestral Musio6.30 Guess Who?
6.45 From the Treasury ofPopular Music7.16 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.46 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMeivin
9. 0 Unto All Men: Suspicion9.30 An Interlude of LightMusic
10. 0 How Do You Do
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27,B _ WELLINGTON
980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session9.0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.35 Al Goodman Orchestra
9.45 The Gay Nineties Singers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Merry Macs11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lioyd), items of Interest .from
Overseas, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It
3. 0 The Life and Songs of
Stephen Foster (last broadcast)3.46 Tenors of To-day4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Ray Middleton4.30 Hawaiian Interlude
4.45 Variety5. 0 Leach’s Organolians5.30 Windjammer
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Cabaret
Piano Playtime
Song Folio: Alian Jones,
Modern Melodies
The World Laughed
Adventures of Perry

"Mason: The Case of theHaunted Hallway
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Lady or the Tiger, by Frank
R. Stockton
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.16 Ralph and Betty8.30 The Duplicats: Studio Pre-sentation
8.45 King of Quiz9. 0 Unto All Men: Trial byWater
9.45 Southern Melodies10. 0 Aren’t Men Beasts
10.16 Dames Don’t Care
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down
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3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a New .Day"
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
3.30 Cicely Courtneidge and
Jack Hulbert
9.45 Jerome Kern’s Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, The Life and Story of
Stephen Foster (last broadcast),
You and Your Home, That’s the
Way a Man Sees it
3.30 Franz Lehar
3.45 William Turner’s Ladies’Choir4.0 Hungarian Dances
4.15 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Background
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6.46 Music of the Times7. a Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed (first
broadcast)
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann
e
the Younger Son
Reserved
My True StoryZB Late Night Requests
Orchestra Georges
Close downN=coCO
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47B "DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Waltz of Vienna
10. 0. My Husband’s Love
10.15 1 Give and Bequeath: The
Second Best Bed
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Macgregor Presentatian
11.30 Shopping Reporter42. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
4. Op.m, The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories 4

2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, the Life and Sohgs of
Stephen Foster (last broadcast),
That’s the Way a Man Sees it
4. 0 Gracie Fields Songs
4.15 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra
4.30 Singers in Harmony
4.45 Favourites of the Last Few.Years
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Windjammer5.45 String Ensembles
| EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Songs My Father Taught
Me
6.45 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
7. 0 Three Boys and an Accor
dion (The Jesters)
15 Biuey and Curley30 §©Adventures of Perry Mason
45 Limelight and Shadow
it) Hagen’s Circus15 Ralph and Betty
.30 Accordion Revels
45 The Four Just Men
. 0 Unto All Men: The Diary
of a Haunted Man
10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz
10.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down
— --

tM f PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m. |

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
17.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
9. 0 Good Morning Requesi
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Ballad Time
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entranée10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Mayfair Musicale
6.30 The Three Suns and Dinah
6.45 Silks and Saddles7. 0 Polka Time
7.15 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer
(final episode)7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-
len Heiress (first broadcast)
O Stepmother (first broad-
cast)15 Ralph and Betty
30 Hawaiian Harmony45 Evergreens of Melody0 Unto All Men: AveryMann Passes By9.32 Dancing Time9.45 Little Theatre: They haveSown the Wind (final broad-
cast)10..0 Close down

8.

8.
8.
8.
3.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

The Gay Nineties Singers,
who will be heard from 2ZB
at 9.45 this morning, will sing
famous songs of a _ by-gonegeneration.* ne Eg

The final episode in the |
Women’s Hour feature "The
Life and Music of (StephenFoster" will be heard at 3.0
from the four ZB Stations.* * Ea

|

----

The Story of "The Fortunate
Wayfarer," the young man
‘whose life was so completely
changed by a gift from an
eccentric nobleman, will con-
clude with the broadcast of the
final episode from 2ZA at 7.30
this evening.
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